
Embourg Natation
Championnats de District Relais Liège (BEL)  20-10-19

Liste de contrôle triée par noms Petit bassin (25m)

PERRON PERRON / DLNL / BEL

Bermudez-Atencia Timéo 09 : 2 100 Dos 1:39.25 S 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)
9 100 Libre 1:28.43 S 11-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)

DAVID Alan 10 : 2 100 Dos 1:45.54 S 24-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
9 100 Libre 1:31.78 S 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)

DUMONT Lucy 10 : 1 100 Libre NT 
10 100 Dos NT 

Fortemps Florine 09 : 1 100 Libre 1:25.85 S 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
10 100 Dos 1:43.07 S 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)

Fraiture Tom 09 : 2 100 Dos 1:39.87 S 31-03-19 Embourg (BEL)
9 100 Libre 1:29.19 S 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)

Garcia Zamora Esteban 09 : 2 100 Dos 1:35.89 S 24-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
9 100 Libre 1:27.13 S 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)

Godard Noémie 08 : 15 100 4 nages NT 

PIERLOT ADRIEN 09 : 2 100 Dos 1:29.26 S 05-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)
9 100 Libre 1:21.70 S 11-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)

Straeten Jeanne 10 : 1 100 Libre 1:38.25 S 31-03-19 Embourg (BEL)
10 100 Dos 1:50.07 S 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)

PERRON Messieurs 1 : 5 4 x 50 Libre 11-12 2:12.33
1: VAELEN Sam 07 29.95 03-02-19 VERVIERS (BEL)
2: Deville Manu 08 40.14 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)
3: LEMPEREUR Simon 07 32.46 11-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
4: Lourtie Clément 07 29.78 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)

13 4 x 50 4 nages 11-12 2:29.94
1: VAELEN Sam 07 32.90 04-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)
2: LEMPEREUR Simon 07 41.12 12-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
3: Lourtie Clément 07 35.78 23-12-18 Saint Vith (BEL)
4: Deville Manu 08 40.14 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)

16 4 x 200 Libre 11-12 10:08.59
1: VAELEN Sam 07 2:17.36 24-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
2: LEMPEREUR Simon 07 2:31.15 24-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
3: Deville Manu 08 3:04.75 24-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
4: Lourtie Clément 07 2:15.33 24-07-19 Embourg (BEL)

PERRON Messieurs 2 : 5 4 x 50 Libre 13-14 1:58.47
1: Crombel Jean 06 29.04 05-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)
2: DEPINOIS William 05 30.82 23-11-18 Crisnée (BEL)
3: SOUILEM NEZAR 06 29.93 11-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
4: SIAS Simone 05 28.68 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)

13 4 x 50 4 nages 13-14 2:24.20
1: SIAS Simone 05 33.66 07-04-19 Saint Vith (BEL)
2: Dupont Alexandre 06 47.56
3: Crombel Jean 06 33.05 05-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)
4: SOUILEM NEZAR 06 29.93 11-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)

16 4 x 200 Libre 13-14 9:17.84
1: Crombel Jean 06 2:16.77 24-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
2: DEPINOIS William 05 2:27.89
3: LOURTIE Nicolas 05 2:22.03 24-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
4: SIAS Simone 05 2:11.15 24-07-19 Embourg (BEL)

PERRON Messieurs 3 : 5 4 x 50 Libre 17-18 1:43.73
1: Benziger Sacha 02 26.54 24-11-18 Bonn (GER)
2: Mahieu Vincent 02 25.43 24-11-18 Bonn (GER)
3: Dupont Jonathan 02 27.20
4: DONATI Alexandre 01 24.56

13 4 x 50 4 nages 17-18 1:52.39
1: DONATI Alexandre 01 26.76 05-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)
2: Benziger Sacha 02 30.84 05-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)
3: Mahieu Vincent 02 27.59 12-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
4: Dupont Jonathan 02 27.20

16 4 x 200 Libre 17-18 8:43.95
1: Mahieu Vincent 02 1:59.75
2: Benziger Sacha 02 2:25.00
3: Dupont Jonathan 02 2:24.51
4: DONATI Alexandre 01 1:54.69 04-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)
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PERRON Messieurs 4 : 5 4 x 50 Libre 15-16 1:53.23
1: Mahieu Nicolas 04 27.73 05-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)
2: Grondal Loup 03 29.45 11-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
3: Quaranta Matteo 03 28.93
4: TAMIGNEAUX Arthur 04 27.12

13 4 x 50 4 nages 15-16 2:04.81
1: TAMIGNEAUX Arthur 04 31.48 11-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
2: Mahieu Nicolas 04 33.30 03-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)
3: Grondal Loup 03 31.10 12-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
4: Quaranta Matteo 03 28.93

16 4 x 200 Libre 15-16 9:11.32
1: Mahieu Nicolas 04 2:14.32 24-11-18 Bonn (GER)
2: Houart Noah 03 2:23.84
3: TAMIGNEAUX Arthur 04 2:11.41 04-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)
4: Grondal Loup 03 2:21.75 24-07-19 Embourg (BEL)

PERRON Messieurs 5 : 5 4 x 50 Libre 15-16 1:45.47
1: Lourtie Théo 04 27.00 26-10-18 Berck (FRA)
2: DEVILLE Louis 03 25.60
3: GARRAUX Aloïs 03 27.28 05-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)
4: Crombel Théo 03 25.59 05-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)

13 4 x 50 4 nages 15-16 1:56.31
1: DEVILLE Louis 03 28.74
2: GARRAUX Aloïs 03 32.98 03-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)
3: Crombel Théo 03 27.59
4: Lourtie Théo 04 27.00 26-10-18 Berck (FRA)

16 4 x 200 Libre 15-16 8:18.56
1: GARRAUX Aloïs 03 2:09.81
2: Lourtie Théo 04 2:02.08 30-07-19 Leuven (BEL)
3: DEVILLE Louis 03 2:07.85
4: Crombel Théo 03 1:58.82 04-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)

PERRON Messieurs 6 : 5 4 x 50 Libre 11-99 NT
1: Dupont Sébastien 04 NT
2: LOURTIE Nicolas 05 33.91
3: Halleux Guillaume 04 NT
4: Eppe Guillaume 01 NT

13 4 x 50 4 nages 11-99 2:18.29
1: LOURTIE Nicolas 05 38.99 14-10-18 Outremeuse (BEL)
2: Dupont Sébastien 04 30.86
3: Halleux Guillaume 04 40.00
4: Eppe Guillaume 01 28.44

16 4 x 200 Libre 11-99 10:22.86
1: Dupont Sébastien 04 2:35.80
2: SOUILEM NEZAR 06 2:31.96 07-04-19 Saint Vith (BEL)
3: Halleux Guillaume 04 2:50.00
4: Eppe Guillaume 01 2:25.10

PERRON Messieurs 7 : 5 4 x 50 Libre 11-99 NT
1: Bermudez-Atencia Joa 05 33.91 11-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
2: Vanerom Nathan 08 NT
3: Dumont Victor 08 40.60 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)
4: Dupont Alexandre 06 NT

13 4 x 50 4 nages 11-99 NT
1: Bermudez-Atencia Joa 05 41.96 23-12-18 Saint Vith (BEL)
2: Vanerom Nathan 08 NT
3: DEPINOIS William 05 36.92 24-11-18 Crisnée (BEL)
4: Dumont Victor 08 40.60 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)

PERRON Dames 1 : 4 4 x 50 Libre 11-12 2:09.27
1: David Ryana 08 31.32 12-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
2: PIERLOT AMELIE 07 34.28 03-02-19 VERVIERS (BEL)
3: Devillé Hélene 08 33.13 05-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)
4: Hendrick Line 07 30.54 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)

8 4 x 200 Libre 11-12 10:09.42
1: David Ryana 08 2:26.42 24-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
2: PIERLOT AMELIE 07 2:40.10 24-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
3: Devillé Hélene 08 2:38.17 27-10-18 Embourg (BEL)
4: Hendrick Line 07 2:24.73 12-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)

12 4 x 50 4 nages 11-12 2:25.68
1: PIERLOT AMELIE 07 37.60 03-02-19 VERVIERS (BEL)
2: Devillé Hélene 08 41.70 03-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)
3: Hendrick Line 07 35.06 23-12-18 Saint Vith (BEL)
4: David Ryana 08 31.32 12-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)

PERRON Dames 2 : 4 4 x 50 Libre 11-12 2:49.47
1: DELVENNE Manon 08 38.21 03-02-19 VERVIERS (BEL)
2: Godard Noémie 08 43.55 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)
3: BERNIER Pauline 08 50.59 24-03-19 HUY (BEL)
4: Pairoux Eloise 08 37.12 12-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
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PERRON Dames 2 : 8 4 x 200 Libre 11-12 NT
1: Pairoux Eloise 08 3:20.00
2: Halleux Clothilde 07 3:00.00
3: BERNIER Pauline 08 NT
4: DELVENNE Manon 08 3:10.10 04-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)

12 4 x 50 4 nages 11-12 3:17.17
1: Heron Charlotte 08 52.00
2: Pairoux Eloise 08 49.14 11-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
3: DELVENNE Manon 08 45.44 03-02-19 VERVIERS (BEL)
4: BERNIER Pauline 08 50.59 24-03-19 HUY (BEL)

PERRON Dames 3 : 4 4 x 50 Libre 13-14 1:59.13
1: DUMONT Louisa 05 29.69 12-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
2: JAMIN PAULINE 06 30.46
3: David Sarah 06 29.91
4: Borré Chloé 05 29.07 24-11-18 Bonn (GER)

8 4 x 200 Libre 13-14 9:24.20
1: DUMONT Louisa 05 2:21.32 24-11-18 Bonn (GER)
2: LEMMENS Floriane 05 2:25.84 24-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
3: David Sarah 06 2:22.69 24-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
4: Borré Chloé 05 2:14.35 24-11-18 Bonn (GER)

12 4 x 50 4 nages 13-14 2:16.04
1: Borré Chloé 05 31.25 12-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
2: DUMONT Louisa 05 39.05
3: JAMIN PAULINE 06 35.09 07-04-19 Saint Vith (BEL)
4: David Sarah 06 30.65 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)

PERRON Dames 4 : 4 4 x 50 Libre 13-14 2:04.77
1: Gavray Zoé 05 31.52
2: Jamar Laura 05 29.60
3: LEMMENS Floriane 05 32.58 12-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
4: Hendrick Léna 05 31.07 27-10-18 Embourg (BEL)

8 4 x 200 Libre 13-14 9:58.11
1: JAMIN PAULINE 06 2:26.16 24-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
2: Gavray Zoé 05 2:29.25
3: Jamar Laura 05 2:29.55 12-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
4: Hendrick Léna 05 2:33.15 07-04-19 Saint Vith (BEL)

12 4 x 50 4 nages 13-14 2:27.58
1: Jamar Laura 05 37.06 07-04-19 Saint Vith (BEL)
2: LEMMENS Floriane 05 42.89 06-04-19 Eschweiler (GER)
3: Gavray Zoé 05 34.60 07-04-19 Saint Vith (BEL)
4: CHABOT Camille 06 33.03 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)

PERRON Dames 5 : 4 4 x 50 Libre 15-16 2:08.26
1: Jacques Coralie 04 30.44
2: Lourtie Flavie 03 34.47 07-04-19 Saint Vith (BEL)
3: Derbaix Emilie 04 30.59
4: DUBOIS Juliette 04 32.76 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)

8 4 x 200 Libre 15-16 10:33.13
1: Lourtie Flavie 03 2:45.77 07-04-19 Saint Vith (BEL)
2: Jacques Coralie 04 2:26.70
3: DUBOIS Juliette 04 2:50.46
4: Derbaix Emilie 04 2:30.20

12 4 x 50 4 nages 15-16 2:24.38
1: Jacques Coralie 04 33.90
2: Lourtie Flavie 03 45.31 11-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
3: Derbaix Emilie 04 32.41
4: DUBOIS Juliette 04 32.76 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)

PERRON Dames 6 : 4 4 x 50 Libre 15-16 1:54.33
1: GARRAUX Eva 03 28.23 30-07-19 Leuven (BEL)
2: Garcia Zamora Ilona 03 29.16
3: CHABOT Amélie 04 29.08
4: KHIYARA Lina 03 27.86

8 4 x 200 Libre 15-16 8:31.35
1: CHABOT Amélie 04 2:12.13 27-10-18 Berck (FRA)
2: GARRAUX Eva 03 2:12.32
3: KHIYARA Lina 03 2:02.02 25-11-18 Stedelijk Zwembad Kapermolen (BEL)
4: Garcia Zamora Ilona 03 2:04.88 25-11-18 Stedelijk Zwembad Kapermolen (BEL)

12 4 x 50 4 nages 15-16 2:08.70
1: GARRAUX Eva 03 33.53 14-10-18 Outremeuse (BEL)
2: KHIYARA Lina 03 35.00
3: Garcia Zamora Ilona 03 31.09
4: CHABOT Amélie 04 29.08

PERRON Dames 7 : 12 4 x 50 4 nages 11-99 NT
1: DEWAEL Nell 06 NT
2: Halleux Clothilde 07 NT
3: Hendrick Léna 05 NT
4: Godard Noémie 08 43.55 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)
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PERRON Mixte 1 : 3 4 x 50 Libre 11-12 2:01.59
1: VAELEN Sam 07 29.95 03-02-19 VERVIERS (BEL)
2: David Ryana 08 31.32 12-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
3: Hendrick Line 07 30.54 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)
4: Lourtie Clément 07 29.78 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)

6 4 x 100 Libre 11-12 4:17.19
1: VAELEN Sam 07 1:03.90 03-02-19 VERVIERS (BEL)
2: David Ryana 08 1:06.51 04-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)
3: Hendrick Line 07 1:04.38 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
4: Lourtie Clément 07 1:02.40

11 4 x 50 4 nages 11-12 2:18.58
1: VAELEN Sam 07 32.90 04-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)
2: Lourtie Clément 07 39.18 12-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
3: Devillé Hélene 08 35.96 05-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)
4: Hendrick Line 07 30.54 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)

14 4 x 100 4 nages 11-12 4:57.02
1: Devillé Hélene 08 1:14.87 05-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)
2: Lourtie Clément 07 1:25.48
3: VAELEN Sam 07 1:12.29
4: Hendrick Line 07 1:04.38 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)

PERRON Mixte 2 : 3 4 x 50 Libre 11-12 2:20.01
1: PIERLOT AMELIE 07 34.28 03-02-19 VERVIERS (BEL)
2: Deville Manu 08 40.14 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)
3: LEMPEREUR Simon 07 32.46 11-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
4: Devillé Hélene 08 33.13 05-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)

6 4 x 100 Libre 11-12 5:01.48
1: PIERLOT AMELIE 07 1:13.63 03-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)
2: Deville Manu 08 1:26.04 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
3: LEMPEREUR Simon 07 1:10.44 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
4: Devillé Hélene 08 1:11.37 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)

11 4 x 50 4 nages 11-12 2:35.06
1: David Ryana 08 36.34 12-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
2: LEMPEREUR Simon 07 41.12 12-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
3: PIERLOT AMELIE 07 37.46 11-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
4: Deville Manu 08 40.14 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)

14 4 x 100 4 nages 11-12 5:32.23
1: PIERLOT AMELIE 07 1:20.23 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
2: LEMPEREUR Simon 07 1:27.46 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
3: David Ryana 08 1:18.50 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
4: Deville Manu 08 1:26.04 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)

PERRON Mixte 3 : 3 4 x 50 Libre 13-14 1:56.48
1: Crombel Jean 06 29.04 05-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)
2: DUMONT Louisa 05 29.69 12-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
3: Borré Chloé 05 29.07 24-11-18 Bonn (GER)
4: SIAS Simone 05 28.68 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)

6 4 x 100 Libre 11-12 5:57.58
1: Pairoux Eloise 08 1:23.66 11-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
2: Dumont Victor 08 1:37.14 31-03-19 Embourg (BEL)
3: Vanerom Nathan 08 1:33.45 31-03-19 Embourg (BEL)
4: DELVENNE Manon 08 1:23.33 03-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)

11 4 x 50 4 nages 11-99 2:30.63
1: Dupont Sébastien 04 39.28
2: CHABOT Camille 06 49.40
3: Eppe Guillaume 01 30.88
4: Hendrick Léna 05 31.07 27-10-18 Embourg (BEL)

14 4 x 100 4 nages 11-99 5:24.48
1: Dupont Sébastien 04 1:24.03
2: LEMMENS Floriane 05 1:28.38 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
3: Eppe Guillaume 01 1:24.82
4: CHABOT Camille 06 1:07.25 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)

PERRON Mixte 4 : 3 4 x 50 Libre 13-14 2:01.12
1: SOUILEM NEZAR 06 29.93 11-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
2: DEPINOIS William 05 30.82 23-11-18 Crisnée (BEL)
3: JAMIN PAULINE 06 30.46
4: David Sarah 06 29.91

6 4 x 100 Libre 13-14 4:07.77
1: Borré Chloé 05 1:01.32 25-11-18 Bonn (GER)
2: Crombel Jean 06 1:03.14 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
3: DUMONT Louisa 05 1:02.91 11-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
4: SIAS Simone 05 1:00.40 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)

11 4 x 50 4 nages 13-14 2:12.03
1: Borré Chloé 05 31.25 12-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
2: DUMONT Louisa 05 39.05
3: Crombel Jean 06 33.05 05-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)
4: SIAS Simone 05 28.68 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)
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PERRON Mixte 4 : 14 4 x 100 4 nages 13-14 4:38.56
1: JAMIN PAULINE 06 1:10.70 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
2: Crombel Jean 06 1:18.05 30-05-19 Piscine Diekirch (LUX)
3: Borré Chloé 05 1:09.41 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
4: SIAS Simone 05 1:00.40 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)

PERRON Mixte 5 : 3 4 x 50 Libre 11-12 NT
1: DELVENNE Manon 08 38.21 03-02-19 VERVIERS (BEL)
2: Dumont Victor 08 40.60 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)
3: Vanerom Nathan 08 NT
4: Pairoux Eloise 08 37.12 12-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)

6 4 x 100 Libre 13-14 4:20.28
1: LOURTIE Nicolas 05 1:04.78 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
2: JAMIN PAULINE 06 1:06.21 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
3: DEPINOIS William 05 1:05.35 25-05-19 Crisnée (BEL)
4: David Sarah 06 1:03.94 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)

11 4 x 50 4 nages 13-14 2:27.43
1: JAMIN PAULINE 06 35.34 07-04-19 Saint Vith (BEL)
2: Dupont Alexandre 06 47.56
3: Gavray Zoé 05 34.60 07-04-19 Saint Vith (BEL)
4: SOUILEM NEZAR 06 29.93 11-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)

14 4 x 100 4 nages 13-14 4:55.11
1: SOUILEM NEZAR 06 1:14.52 12-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
2: DUMONT Louisa 05 1:21.19 12-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
3: David Sarah 06 1:14.62
4: LOURTIE Nicolas 05 1:04.78 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)

PERRON Mixte 6 : 3 4 x 50 Libre 13-14 2:07.44
1: LOURTIE Nicolas 05 31.10 07-04-19 Saint Vith (BEL)
2: Dupont Alexandre 06 33.91
3: Gavray Zoé 05 31.36 27-10-18 Embourg (BEL)
4: Hendrick Léna 05 31.07 27-10-18 Embourg (BEL)

6 4 x 100 Libre 13-14 4:33.95
1: CHABOT Camille 06 1:07.25 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
2: Dupont Alexandre 06 1:12.00
3: SOUILEM NEZAR 06 1:07.29 31-03-19 Embourg (BEL)
4: Hendrick Léna 05 1:07.41 14-10-18 Outremeuse (BEL)

11 4 x 50 4 nages 11-99 2:26.80
1: Jamar Laura 05 37.06 07-04-19 Saint Vith (BEL)
2: LEMMENS Floriane 05 42.89 06-04-19 Eschweiler (GER)
3: LOURTIE Nicolas 05 36.03 07-04-19 Saint Vith (BEL)
4: DEPINOIS William 05 30.82 23-11-18 Crisnée (BEL)

14 4 x 100 4 nages 13-14 5:15.39
1: Hendrick Léna 05 1:18.42 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
2: Dupont Alexandre 06 1:33.00
3: Jamar Laura 05 1:18.62 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
4: DEPINOIS William 05 1:05.35 25-05-19 Crisnée (BEL)

PERRON Mixte 7 : 3 4 x 50 Libre 17-18 1:45.69
1: Garcia Zamora Salomé 01 27.18 10-11-18 Gent (BEL)
2: Mahieu Vincent 02 25.43 24-11-18 Bonn (GER)
3: TAMIGNEAUX Charlotte 02 28.52
4: DONATI Alexandre 01 24.56

6 4 x 100 Libre 17-18 3:47.44
1: Garcia Zamora Salomé 01 57.82
2: Mahieu Vincent 02 55.29 25-11-18 Bonn (GER)
3: TAMIGNEAUX Charlotte 02 1:01.52
4: DONATI Alexandre 01 52.81 10-11-18 Gent (BEL)

11 4 x 50 4 nages 17-18 1:53.72
1: DONATI Alexandre 01 26.54
2: Benziger Sacha 02 30.44
3: TAMIGNEAUX Charlotte 02 29.56
4: Garcia Zamora Salomé 01 27.18 10-11-18 Gent (BEL)

14 4 x 100 4 nages 17-18 4:05.45
1: DONATI Alexandre 01 56.76 10-11-18 Gent (BEL)
2: Benziger Sacha 02 1:05.88 30-07-19 Leuven (BEL)
3: TAMIGNEAUX Charlotte 02 1:04.99 25-11-18 Bonn (GER)
4: Garcia Zamora Salomé 01 57.82

PERRON Mixte 8 : 3 4 x 50 Libre 15-16 2:05.61
1: DUBOIS Juliette 04 32.76 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)
2: Grondal Loup 03 29.45 11-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
3: Lourtie Flavie 03 34.47 07-04-19 Saint Vith (BEL)
4: Quaranta Matteo 03 28.93

6 4 x 100 Libre 15-16 4:31.70
1: DUBOIS Juliette 04 1:11.43 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)
2: Grondal Loup 03 1:03.76 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
3: Lourtie Flavie 03 1:15.20 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
4: Quaranta Matteo 03 1:01.31
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PERRON Mixte 8 : 11 4 x 50 4 nages 15-16 2:24.68
1: DUBOIS Juliette 04 39.34
2: Lourtie Flavie 03 45.31 11-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
3: Grondal Loup 03 31.10 12-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
4: Quaranta Matteo 03 28.93

14 4 x 100 4 nages 15-16 5:17.03
1: Houart Noah 03 1:19.38
2: DUBOIS Juliette 04 1:33.72 12-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
3: Grondal Loup 03 1:09.54 11-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
4: Lourtie Flavie 03 1:14.39

PERRON Mixte 9 : 3 4 x 50 Libre 15-16 1:55.88
1: Jacques Coralie 04 30.44
2: Mahieu Nicolas 04 27.73 05-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)
3: Derbaix Emilie 04 30.59
4: TAMIGNEAUX Arthur 04 27.12

6 4 x 100 Libre 15-16 4:11.98
1: Jacques Coralie 04 1:06.53
2: Mahieu Nicolas 04 59.04 30-07-19 Leuven (BEL)
3: Derbaix Emilie 04 1:07.55
4: TAMIGNEAUX Arthur 04 58.86 25-11-18 Bonn (GER)

11 4 x 50 4 nages 15-16 2:09.91
1: Jacques Coralie 04 33.90
2: Lourtie Théo 04 35.50
3: TAMIGNEAUX Arthur 04 29.92 05-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)
4: Derbaix Emilie 04 30.59

14 4 x 100 4 nages 15-16 4:41.51
1: Jacques Coralie 04 1:12.77 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
2: Lourtie Théo 04 1:16.01
3: Derbaix Emilie 04 1:13.87 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)
4: TAMIGNEAUX Arthur 04 58.86 25-11-18 Bonn (GER)

PERRON Mixte 10 : 3 4 x 50 Libre 15-16 1:51.59
1: GARRAUX Eva 03 28.23 30-07-19 Leuven (BEL)
2: Lourtie Théo 04 27.00 26-10-18 Berck (FRA)
3: CHABOT Amélie 04 29.08
4: GARRAUX Aloïs 03 27.28 05-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)

6 4 x 100 Libre 15-16 3:58.87
1: GARRAUX Eva 03 1:01.13
2: Lourtie Théo 04 58.21
3: CHABOT Amélie 04 1:00.91 30-07-19 Leuven (BEL)
4: GARRAUX Aloïs 03 58.62 30-07-19 Leuven (BEL)

11 4 x 50 4 nages 15-16 2:02.21
1: DEVILLE Louis 03 28.74
2: Mahieu Nicolas 04 33.30 03-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)
3: Garcia Zamora Ilona 03 31.09
4: CHABOT Amélie 04 29.08

14 4 x 100 4 nages 15-16 4:22.69
1: DEVILLE Louis 03 1:00.56 30-07-19 Leuven (BEL)
2: Mahieu Nicolas 04 1:13.38 30-07-19 Leuven (BEL)
3: Garcia Zamora Ilona 03 1:07.84
4: CHABOT Amélie 04 1:00.91 30-07-19 Leuven (BEL)

PERRON Mixte 11 : 3 4 x 50 Libre 15-16 1:48.48
1: Garcia Zamora Ilona 03 29.16
2: Crombel Théo 03 25.59 05-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)
3: KHIYARA Lina 03 27.86
4: DEVILLE Louis 03 25.87 14-10-18 Outremeuse (BEL)

6 4 x 100 Libre 15-16 3:47.45
1: Garcia Zamora Ilona 03 59.49 11-11-18 Gent (BEL)
2: DEVILLE Louis 03 56.25
3: KHIYARA Lina 03 57.82 11-11-18 Gent (BEL)
4: Crombel Théo 03 53.89 30-07-19 Leuven (BEL)

11 4 x 50 4 nages 15-16 1:59.72
1: GARRAUX Eva 03 31.29
2: GARRAUX Aloïs 03 32.98 03-05-19 Bastogne (BEL)
3: Crombel Théo 03 27.59
4: KHIYARA Lina 03 27.86

14 4 x 100 4 nages 15-16 4:13.70
1: GARRAUX Eva 03 1:06.97
2: GARRAUX Aloïs 03 1:10.67 30-07-19 Leuven (BEL)
3: Crombel Théo 03 58.24 30-07-19 Leuven (BEL)
4: KHIYARA Lina 03 57.82 11-11-18 Gent (BEL)

PERRON Mixte 12 : 3 4 x 50 Libre 11-99 NT
1: CHABOT Camille 06 33.03 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)
2: Dupont Sébastien 04 NT
3: DEWAEL Nell 06 NT
4: Eppe Guillaume 01 NT
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PERRON Mixte 12 : 6 4 x 100 Libre 11-99 NT
1: Halleux Clothilde 07 1:08.17
2: Dupont Sébastien 04 NT
3: DEWAEL Nell 06 NT Givet (FRA)
4: Eppe Guillaume 01 NT

11 4 x 50 4 nages 11-99 NT
1: Bermudez-Atencia Joa 05 41.96 23-12-18 Saint Vith (BEL)
2: Halleux Guillaume 04 NT
3: David Sarah 06 NT
4: DEWAEL Nell 06 NT

11 4 x 50 4 nages 11-12 3:06.74
1: Vanerom Nathan 08 51.56 23-12-18 Saint Vith (BEL)
2: Pairoux Eloise 08 49.14 11-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
3: DELVENNE Manon 08 45.44 03-02-19 VERVIERS (BEL)
4: Dumont Victor 08 40.60 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)

14 4 x 100 4 nages 11-99 NT
1: Bermudez-Atencia Joa 05 1:25.94 12-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
2: DEWAEL Nell 06 1:56.17
3: Halleux Guillaume 04 NT
4: Jamar Laura 05 1:08.17 23-07-19 Embourg (BEL)

PERRON Mixte 13 : 3 4 x 50 Libre 11-99 NT
1: Jamar Laura 05 32.58 14-10-18 Outremeuse (BEL)
2: Bermudez-Atencia Joa 05 33.91 11-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
3: LEMMENS Floriane 05 31.52 24-11-18 Bonn (GER)
4: Halleux Guillaume 04 NT

6 4 x 100 Libre 11-99 NT
1: Bermudez-Atencia Joa 05 1:12.09 03-03-19 Visé (BEL)
2: Godard Noémie 08 1:12.09
3: BERNIER Pauline 08 1:35.67
4: Halleux Guillaume 04 1:08.17

14 4 x 100 4 nages 11-12 6:56.12
1: Vanerom Nathan 08 1:46.37 31-03-19 Embourg (BEL)
2: Pairoux Eloise 08 1:47.42 31-03-19 Embourg (BEL)
3: DELVENNE Manon 08 1:45.19 12-05-19 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
4: Dumont Victor 08 1:37.14 31-03-19 Embourg (BEL)


